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LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

RIVET NUT SETTER
RRI-PRN4AM

RED ROOSTER Industrial pneumatic blind rivet nut setter. Very fast, with low air
consumption per blind rivet nut. Lightweight and ergonomically designed for
optimum working comfort. Air connection to be used either on the left or right side
of the tool. The muffled exhaust is integrated in the base of the tool. The composite
housing is thermally insulating and fits comfortably in the hand. The rocker switch
allows the machine to be used with one hand.

Characteristics:

o fast

e low air consumption

e ergonomic and lightweight

e quick change system for adapters M3, M4, M5 and M6

e supplied as standard with M4 adapter

e use a pressure regulator to set the force of the tool for the chosen rivet nuts.
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Related accessories

CP106800Q

Quick Change Nose Head M6
CP104800Q

Quick Change Nose Head M4
CP105800Q

Quick Change Nose Head M5
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Specifications
Brand

RPM
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)

Sound level (dB(A))
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
Max. capacity

mm A

mm B

Stroke (mm)
Hosediameter (mm)
Vibration level (m/s?)
Safety standard

EAN

s REp

RedRoosterindustrial
1500

15

1.1

86

PT 1/4"

0,63

M4

190

210

6

10

<25

EN IS0 11148-1
8717981417148



